

City of Apache Junction, Arizona

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	21-482	Version: 1	Name:	Res No 21-30	
Туре:	Public Hearing		Status:	Agenda Items	
File created:	9/9/2021		In control:	City Council Work Session	
On agenda:	9/20/2021		Final action	:	
Title:	Presentation and discussion of proposed Resolution No. 21-30, a resolution of the Mayor and City Council of the City of Apache Junction, Arizona, declaring as a public record that certain document filed with the city clerk and entitled "August 2021 Amendments to the Apache Junction City Code, Volume II, Land Development Code, Chapter 1: Zoning Ordinance, Article 1-5: Zoning Bulk and Use Regulations, § 1-5-3 Non-Residential Use Regulations and § 1-5-4 Non-Residential Bulk Regulations"; repealing any conflicting provisions; and providing for severability.				
Sponsors:	Nicholas Leftwich				
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	,				
Date	Ver. Action By			Action	Result

Presentation and discussion of proposed Resolution No. 21-30, a resolution of the Mayor and City Council of the City of Apache Junction, Arizona, declaring as a public record that certain document filed with the city clerk and entitled "August 2021 Amendments to the Apache Junction City Code, Volume II, Land Development Code, Chapter 1: Zoning Ordinance, Article 1-5: Zoning Bulk and Use Regulations, § 1-5-3 Non-Residential Use Regulations and § 1-5-4 Non-Residential Bulk Regulations"; repealing any conflicting provisions; and providing for severability.